

# **Talbot Humane's Petparazzi Pet Photo Calendar Contest** July 15 – August 30, 2023 **Sponsorship Form**

Name of sponsor:

Contact person:

 Email:
 Phone number:

# [] \$1,000.00+

- Name and logo on Petparazzi contest website
- Name, logo and link on Talbot Humane website
- Name and logo prominently displayed on Sponsor's page in the 2024 Petparazzi Calendar
- Name and logo in email newsletter
- Name mentioned in radio interviews
- Pet photo entry in the 2024 calendar contest
- Two Reserve-a-Date pet photos in the 2024 calendar
- Four 2024 Petparazzi Calendars

### [] \$500.00

- Name and logo on Petparazzi contest website
- Name, logo and link on Talbot Humane website
- Name and logo displayed on Sponsor's page in the 2024 Petparazzi Calendar
- Name mentioned in radio interviews
- Pet photo entry in the 2024 calendar contest
- Reserve-a-Date pet photo in the 2024 calendar
- Three 2024 Petparazzi Calendars

# [] \$250.00

- Name and logo on Petparazzi contest website
- Name and logo on Talbot Humane website
- Name and logo displayed on Sponsor's page in the 2024 Petparazzi Calendar
- Pet photo entry in the 2024 calendar contest
- Two 2024 Petparazzi Calendars

#### [] \$100.00

- Name on Petparazzi contest website
- Name on Talbot Humane website
- Name on Sponsor's page in the 2024 Petparazzi Calendar
- One 2024 Petparazzi Calendar

Sponsor or approved officer signature

Date

Talbot Humane is a 501c3 Organization – PO Box 1143, Easton, MD 21601 – 410/822-0107